
Proposed Date

Start 

Time

PC Meeting Calendar 6pm 1/18 1/23 1/30 2/7 2/13 2/27 3/13 3/21 3/27 4/4 4/10 4/18 4/24 5/2 5/8 5/22

Preparation

Code Next Hot Topics TBD 1/18

Break Out Session - Draft 3 TBD 6pm

Mapping Work Group Draft Presentation Wednesday, February 7, 2018 6pm 2/7

Mapping Work Group Follow Up Tuesday, April 10, 2018 6pm 4/10

Draft 3 Release

Draft 3 Release Monday, February 12, 2018 2/12

Review of Draft 3 - Staff/Consultant Tuesday, February 13, 2018 7pm 2/13

Text

Public Hearing Text Wednesday, March 21, 2018 9am 3/21

Text Deliberations #1 Tuesday, March 27, 2018 6pm 3/27

Text Deliberations #2 Wednesday, April 4th, 2018 6pm 4/4

Mapping

Public Hearing Mapping Wednesday, April 18, 2018 9am 4/18

Mapping Deliberations #1 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 6pm 4/24

Mapping Deliberations #2 Wednesday, May 2, 2018 6pm 5/2 Complete

Follow Up

Plan to Plan Follow up Discussion - Triage Tuesday, May 22, 2018 6pm 5/22

Meeting Coding

Regular PC

Consent Only PC

Special Called PC Mtg

Joint PC/ZAP Mtg

Schedule Notes:

1. The week of March 12-16 is Spring Break.

PLANNING COMMISSION | CODENEXT ROADMAP TO COUNCIL SCHEDULE | DRAFT

2. All Meetings proposed on dates other than Tuesdays are tentatively proposed as an 

approximate date. Liasion Andrew Rivera to follow up with Planning Commissioners for 

availability options for each week during February, March and April prior to finalizing 

schedule. 

3. Public Hearings are anticipated to be all day events beginning early in the morning to 

allow time for community input on Text language and Mapping, respectively. Hearings 

are anticipated to be located at a venue other than City Hall to accommodate both Land 

Use Commissions and large public attendance. 
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